Rainbow L ED Foam Stick

A RAINBOW LED FOAM STICK IS A FUN AND VIBRANT PARTY
ACCESSORY THAT LIGHTS UP IN MULTIPLE COLOURS,
CREATING A DAZZLING VISUAL EFFECT.

MADE FROM SOFT, LIGHTWEIGHT FOAM, IT'S SAFE TO WAVE
AROUND AT CONCERTS, FESTIVALS, PARTIES, AND SPORTING
EVENTS.

WITH BUILT-IN MULTI-COLOUR LED LIGHTS, IT OFFERS
DIFFERENT LIGHTING MODES LIKE FLASHING, FADING, OR
STEADY GLOW, MAKING IT PERFECT FOR ADDING ENERGY TO
ANY CELEBRATION.

WHETHER YOU'RE DANCING AT A RAVE, CHEERING AT A GAME,
OR HOSTING A THEMED EVENT, THESE FOAM STICKS BRING AN
EYE-CATCHING, COLOURFUL GLOW TO THE EXPERIENCE!

100
40CM - 1 COLOUR PRINT £2.00
40CM - FULL COLOUR PRINT £2.05
48CM - 1 COLOUR PRINT £2.30
48CM - FULL COLOUR PRINT £2.40
SETUP £20

CARRIAGE £12

250

£1.85

£1.90

£2.15

£2.20

£20

£25

MATERIAL

COLOUR

BRANDING METHOD

SIZE

FITTING

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500

£1.75

£1.80

£2.05

£2.10

£20

£40

1000

£1.65

£1.70

£1.95

£1.95

£20

£65

2500

£1.55

£1.60

£1.80

£1.85

£20

£140

5000

£1.40

£1.45

£1.65

£1.70

£20

£265

Foam

White

Printed

40cm or 48cm x 4cm diameter

7 LED's and 2 AG13 batteries
30cm x 1.75cm / 40cm x 1.75cm

0.1263kg (based on 40cm - 1 colour
print)

100

Individually poly bagged

100pcs

13kg (based on 40cm - 1 colour print)
55x41x28cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
3926909090

China

10000
£1.35
£1.40
£1.60
£1.65
£20

FOC



