Rainbow LED Foam Stick



A RAINBOW LED FOAM STICK IS A FUN AND VIBRANT PARTY ACCESSORY THAT LIGHTS UP IN MULTIPLE COLOURS, CREATING A DAZZLING VISUAL EFFECT.

MADE FROM SOFT, LIGHTWEIGHT FOAM, IT'S SAFE TO WAVE AROUND AT CONCERTS, FESTIVALS, PARTIES, AND SPORTING EVENTS.

WITH BUILT-IN MULTI-COLOUR LED LIGHTS, IT OFFERS DIFFERENT LIGHTING MODES LIKE FLASHING, FADING, OR STEADY GLOW, MAKING IT PERFECT FOR ADDING ENERGY TO ANY CELEBRATION.

WHETHER YOU'RE DANCING AT A RAVE, CHEERING AT A GAME, OR HOSTING A THEMED EVENT, THESE FOAM STICKS BRING AN EYE-CATCHING, COLOURFUL GLOW TO THE EXPERIENCE!

MATERIAL	Foam			
COLOUR	White			
BRANDING METHOD	Printed			
SIZE	40cm or 48cm x 4cm diameter			
FITTING	7 LED's and 2 AG13 batteries			
PRINT AREA	30cm x 1.75cm / 40cm x 1.75cm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.1263kg (based on 40cm - 1 colour print)			
MOQ	100			
PACKING	Individually poly bagged			
CARTON QUANTITY	100pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	13kg (based on 40cm - 1 colour print)			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	55x41x28cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	3926909090			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

40CM - 1 COLOUR PRINT				
40CM - FULL COLOUR PRINT				
48CM - 1 COLOUR PRINT				
48CM - FULL COLOUR PRINT				
SETUP				
CARRIAGE				

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
£2.00	£1.85	£1.75	£1.65	£1.55	£1.40	£1.35
£2.05	£1.90	£1.80	£1.70	£1.60	£1.45	£1.40
£2.30	£2.15	£2.05	£1.95	£1.80	£1.65	£1.60
£2.40	£2.20	£2.10	£1.95	£1.85	£1.70	£1.65
£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20
£12	£25	£40	£65	£140	£265	FOC